
 1 

York Regional Police Services Board 

2022 Schedule of Board Meetings 

Regular Board Meeting Dates  
 

Wednesday, January 26, 2022  
Start Time:  9:15 am 

Wednesday, February 23, 2022  
Start Time:  9:15 a.m. 

 

Wednesday, March 23, 2022 
Start Time:  9:15 a.m. 

Wednesday, April 27, 2022 
Start Time:  9:15 a.m. 

 

Tuesday, May 17, 2022 
Start Time:  9:15 a.m. 

 
Wednesday, June 22, 2022 

Start Time:  9:15 a.m. 
 

 
Wednesday, October 5, 2022 

Start Time:  10:00 a.m. 
 

 
Monday, November 7, 2022 

Start Time:  9:15 a.m. 
 

 
Wednesday, December 14, 2022 

Start Time:  9:15 a.m. 
 

 

*At this time, regular Board meetings will continue to be held virtually until further notice. 

Public meetings are livestreamed on YouTube via a link on the Board website. 

http://www.yrpsb.ca/
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Board Training and Education Workshops 
 

Monday, April 4, 2022 

Start Time: 9:00 a.m. 

 

Monday, September 19, 2022 

Start Time: 9:00 a.m. 

 


